Datacard for vehicle identification number: WDB2304761F098024

275951 40 012524
SL 600
5 706 73832

Engine number Front axle 1

Sales des. Radio unit no.

Order number .... 0 Rear axle 1

Production order Rear axle 2

Transmission 722649 05 765669 Cab v,
Vehicle title no. Platform ........
Power take-off VIN ‘. iiiieen

Front tire 1 Trailer hitch

Front tire 2 Steering ........
Rear tire 1 ..... Equipment .......
Rear tire 2 ..... Paint/code 1
Order number 1 Paint/code 2
RIMS ....vveneenn. Paint/code 3
LamPS « v eeennnnn Paint/code 4
Windshield wipers Paint/code 5

Order number 2 Door lock

Speed. corr. Steering lock
Transmission lock
Tank lock

Delivery date

SA code:

029U DESIGNO-SILVER PAINTWORK

212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
221B SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

232 GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
262 PARKTRONIC SYSTEM - ELIMINATION (USA)

264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

359 TELEAID USA

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

404 MULTI-CONTOUR SEAT, FRONT LEFT

405 MULTI-CONTOUR SEAT, FRONT RIGHT

423 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

428 STEERING WHEEL SHIFT BUTTONS/GEARSHIFT PADDLES
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
487 ABC SUSPENSION (ACTIVE Body ............

494 U.S. VERSION

500A EXCLUSIVE LEATHER TRIM

505A EXCLUSIVE LEATHER - BEIGE

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

805 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

810 SOUND SYSTEM

819 CD CHANGER

889 KEYLESS - GO

986 DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
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M275
M55
N98
N99
NRS
RO7
U44
U45
U71
W64
X15
Y84
Y94
Y95

V12-GASOLINE ENGINE M275 BI-TURBO

CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

LA - 18™ 5 HOLE DESIGN TURBINE, W/ MIXED TIRES
LUGGAGE NET SET IN LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT (3-PIECE)
BAGGAGE BELTS

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA

TRIM PIECES - MAPLE GRAIN DESIGNO NATURAL
DESIGNO PEBBLE BEIGE SINGLE-COLOR LEATHER
DESIGNO PEBBLE ALCANTARA FOLDING HEADLINER/HEADL.
SELECTOR LEVER IN LEATHER-/DESIGNO-WOOD VERSION
STEERING WHEEL IN LEATHER-/DESIGNO-WOOD DESIGN
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